No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Honda dealer for any open

recalls.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.
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Expired Expired

- Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
07/31/2010 5 AutoNation Honda Pre-delivery inspection completed
Costa Mesa Vehicle washed/detailed
Costa Mesa, CA
714-627-5559
autonation.com
08/14/2010 199 Barber Honda Vehicle sold
Low mileage! Bakersfield, CA
This owner drove 661-834-6632
less than the barberhonda.com
industry average 08/27/2010 California Title issued or updated
of 15,000 miles Motor Vehicle Dept.  First owner reported
per year. Bakersfield, CA Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
Loan or lien reported
12/30/2010 6,020 Barber Honda Tire condition and pressure checked
Bakersfield, CA Qil and filter changed
661-834-6632 Tires rotated
barberhonda.com
06/08/2011 11,895 Barber Honda Maintenance inspection completed
Bakersfield, CA Tire condition and pressure checked
661-834-6632 Qil and filter changed
barberhonda.com Tires rotated
10/10/2011 18,301 Barber Honda Maintenance inspection completed
Bakersfield, CA Oil and filter changed
661-834-6632 Tire condition and pressure checked
barberhonda.com Tires rotated
02/06/2012 21,627 Auto Auction Vehicle sold at auction
Pacific Region
Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.
02/29/2012 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
at Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
04/10/2012 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Spring Valley, CA
06/01/2012 25,311 C & D Auto Care Maintenance inspection completed
La Mesa, CA Oil and filter changed
619-466-9100 Body lubricated
Fluids checked



https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
http://automobiles.honda.com/tools/dealer-locator/
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

10/05/2012

02/27/2013

07/03/2013

11/08/2013

02/18/2014

06/20/2014

08/01/2014

10/25/2014

01/21/2015

03/23/2015

08/03/2015

30,712

36,781

41,794

47,649

51,791

57,203

58,675

62,059

65,280

67,469

70,937

C & D Auto Care
La Mesa, CA
619-466-9100

C & D Auto Care
La Mesa, CA
619-466-9100

C & D Auto Care
La Mesa, CA
619-466-9100

C & D Auto Care
La Mesa, CA
619-466-9100

C & D Auto Care
La Mesa, CA
619-466-9100

Rancho Auto Service
El Cajon, CA
619-660-5797

C & D Auto Care
La Mesa, CA
619-466-9100

SynFast Oil Change
El Cajon, CA
619-660-0992
synfastoilchange.com

C & D Auto Care
La Mesa, CA
619-466-9100

C & D Auto Care
La Mesa, CA
619-466-9100

Mossy Honda of Lemon
Grove

Lemon Grove, CA
619-461-2600

mossyhondalemongrove

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Air filter checked

Cabin air filter checked

Fluids checked

Steering/suspension lubricated
Drive belts checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Air filter checked

Cabin air filter checked

Fluids checked

Steering/suspension lubricated
Drive belts checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Air filter checked

Cabin air filter checked

Fluids checked

Steering/suspension lubricated
Drive belts checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

Maintenance inspection completed
Qil and filter changed

Air filter checked

Cabin air filter checked

Fluids checked

Steering/suspension lubricated
Drive belts checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

Maintenance inspection completed
Transmission serviced

Fluids checked

Transmission fluid changed

Oil and filter changed

Air filter checked

Cabin air filter checked
Steering/suspension lubricated
Drive belts checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

Oil and filter changed

Front brake pads replaced
Brake pads replaced
Brakes checked

Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
Alternator checked
Alternator replaced

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Air filter checked

Cabin air filter checked

Fluids checked

Maintenance reminder reset
Steering/suspension lubricated
Drive belts checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

Fuel filter replaced




10/03/2015

06/14/2016

08/11/2016

04/04/2017

04/18/2017

01/02/2018

02/19/2018

02/27/2018

02/28/2018

03/07/2018

.com

72,645 C & D Auto Care Maintenance inspection completed
La Mesa, CA Qil and filter changed
619-466-9100 Wiper(s) replaced

Tires rotated

Air filter checked

Cabin air filter checked

Fluids checked

Maintenance reminder reset
Steering/suspension lubricated
Drive belts checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

76,841 C & D Auto Care Maintenance inspection completed
La Mesa, CA Oil and filter changed
619-466-9100 Air filter checked

Cabin air filter checked

Fluids checked

Maintenance reminder reset
Steering/suspension lubricated
Drive belts checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

77,709 California Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

81,208 SynFast Oil Change Oil and filter changed
San Diego, CA
619-469-4494
synfastcastroloilcha
nge.com

81,420 C & D Auto Care Maintenance inspection completed
La Mesa, CA Thermostat housing/gasket replaced
619-466-9100 Radiator repaired

Radiator cap replaced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Thermostat replaced

Radiator replaced

Transmission fluid changed
Drivability/performance checked

86,066 C & D Auto Care Maintenance inspection completed
La Mesa, CA Qil and filter changed
619-466-9100 Air filter checked

Cabin air filter checked

Fluids checked

Maintenance reminder reset
Steering/suspension lubricated
Drive belts checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

86,930 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Pacific Region Vehicle sold at auction

86,997 California Passed safety inspection

Inspection Station

Jdc Auto Care
Hayward, CA
510-397-0817

https://facebook.com

/jdcautocare/

Dealer Inventory

Passed emissions inspection

Qil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to
CARFAX, aligns with oil changes reported on
other 2010 Honda Odyssey EXL vehicles -
approximately every 6,000 miles. Track your
service history for free at myCARFAX.com.

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.



http://www.mycarfax.com/
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/help

