No structural damage reported to CARFAX.		
Airbag Deployment	No Issues	No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.	Reported	Reported
Odometer Check	No Issues	No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback.	Indicated	Indicated
Accident / Damage	No Issues	No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.	Reported	Reported
Manufacturer Recall No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized <u>Honda dealer</u> for any open recalls.	No Recalls Reported	No Recalls Reported
Basic Warranty	Warranty	Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.	Expired	Expired

Sowner 1	2010	Date:	Mileage:	Source:	Comments:
urchased: ype: Vhere: st. miles/year: st. length owned:	2010 Personal lease California 14,591/yr 8/27/10 - 2/6/12	07/31/2010	5	AutoNation Honda Costa Mesa Costa Mesa, CA 714-627-5559 autonation.com	Pre-delivery inspection completed Vehicle washed/detailed
ow mileage! his owner drove ss than the	(1 yr. 5 mo.)	08/14/2010	199	Barber Honda Bakersfield, CA 661-834-6632 barberhonda.com	Vehicle sold
industry average of 15,000 miles per year.	08/27/2010		California Motor Vehicle Dept. Bakersfield, CA	Title issued or updated First owner reported Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle Loan or lien reported	
		12/30/2010	6,020	Barber Honda Bakersfield, CA 661-834-6632 barberhonda.com	Tire condition and pressure checked Oil and filter changed Tires rotated
		06/08/2011	11,895	Barber Honda Bakersfield, CA 661-834-6632 barberhonda.com	Maintenance inspection completed Tire condition and pressure checked Oil and filter changed Tires rotated
	10/10/2011	18,301	Barber Honda Bakersfield, CA 661-834-6632 barberhonda.com	Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed Tire condition and pressure checked Tires rotated	
		02/06/2012	21,627	Auto Auction Pacific Region	Vehicle sold at auction
					Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction every year.
		02/29/2012		Dealer Inventory	Vehicle offered for sale
Owner 2		Date:	Mileage:	Source:	Comments:
Purchased: Гуре: Where: Est. miles/year:	2012 Personal California 10,766/yr	04/10/2012	-	California Motor Vehicle Dept. Spring Valley, CA	Title issued or updated New owner reported
Est. length owned:	, .,	06/01/2012	25,311	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed Body lubricated

Low mileage! This owner drove less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.	10/05/2012	30,712	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed Air filter checked Cabin air filter checked Fluids checked Steering/suspension lubricated Drive belts checked Tire condition and pressure checked
	02/27/2013	36,781	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed Air filter checked Cabin air filter checked Fluids checked Steering/suspension lubricated Drive belts checked Tire condition and pressure checked
	07/03/2013	41,794	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed Air filter checked Cabin air filter checked Fluids checked Steering/suspension lubricated Drive belts checked Tire condition and pressure checked
	11/08/2013	47,649	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed Air filter checked Cabin air filter checked Fluids checked Steering/suspension lubricated Drive belts checked Tire condition and pressure checked
	02/18/2014	51,791	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Transmission serviced Fluids checked Transmission fluid changed Oil and filter changed Air filter checked Cabin air filter checked Steering/suspension lubricated Drive belts checked Tire condition and pressure checked
	06/20/2014	57,203	Rancho Auto Service El Cajon, CA 619-660-5797	Oil and filter changed
	08/01/2014	58,675	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Front brake pads replaced Brake pads replaced Brakes checked
	10/25/2014	62,059	SynFast Oil Change El Cajon, CA 619-660-0992 synfastoilchange.com	Air filter replaced Oil and filter changed
	01/21/2015	65,280	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Alternator checked Alternator replaced
	03/23/2015	67,469	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed Air filter checked Cabin air filter checked Fluids checked Maintenance reminder reset Steering/suspension lubricated Drive belts checked Tire condition and pressure checked
	08/03/2015	70,937	Mossy Honda of Lemon Grove Lemon Grove, CA 619-461-2600 mossyhondalemongrove	

10/03/2015	72,645	C & D Auto Care	Maintenance inspection completed
		La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Oil and filter changed Wiper(s) replaced Tires rotated Air filter checked Cabin air filter checked Fluids checked Maintenance reminder reset
			Steering/suspension lubricated Drive belts checked Tire condition and pressure checked
06/14/2016	76,841	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed Air filter checked Cabin air filter checked Fluids checked Maintenance reminder reset Steering/suspension lubricated Drive belts checked Tire condition and pressure checked
08/11/2016	77,709	California Inspection Station	Passed safety inspection Passed emissions inspection
04/04/2017	81,208	SynFast Oil Change San Diego, CA 619-469-4494 synfastcastroloilcha nge.com	
04/18/2017	81,420	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Thermostat housing/gasket replaced Radiator repaired Radiator cap replaced Antifreeze/coolant checked Thermostat replaced Radiator replaced Transmission fluid changed Drivability/performance checked
01/02/2018	86,066	C & D Auto Care La Mesa, CA 619-466-9100	Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed Air filter checked Cabin air filter checked Fluids checked Maintenance reminder reset Steering/suspension lubricated Drive belts checked Tire condition and pressure checked
02/19/2018	86,930	Auto Auction Pacific Region	Listed as a dealer vehicle Vehicle sold at auction
02/27/2018	86,997	California Inspection Station	Passed safety inspection Passed emissions inspection
02/28/2018		Jdc Auto Care Hayward, CA 510-397-0817 https://facebook.com /jdcautocare/	Oil and filter changed Safety inspection performed Emissions inspection performed m
03/07/2018		Dealer Inventory	Vehicle offered for sale
		CAR.	This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, aligns with oil changes reported on other 2010 Honda Odyssey EXL vehicles - approximately every 6,000 miles. Track your service history for free at myCARFAX.com.
Dr	int this C/	REAX Report and t	ake it to your pre-purchase inspection